
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
SUMMER 2021 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY 

 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS 
 

 
 

LOW 

 
 

AVG 

 
 

HIGH 

 
 

YEARLY 

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING 
 
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
 
 

$20.00 

 
 
 

$22.63 

 
 
 

$27.00 

 
 
 

$43,440.00 

 
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
 
 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

 
$19.00 

 
 

$17.50 

 
$21.67 

 
 

$18.25 

 
$25.00 

 
 

$19.00 

 
$41,600.00 

 
 

$35,040.00 
 

 
ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING 
 

    

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$17.50 

 
$21.28 

 
$25.00 

 
$40,853.33 

 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
 

 
$15.48 

 
$19.75 

 
$22.50 

 
$37,910.40 

 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$15.50 

 
$20.79 

 
$27.00 

 
$39,925.44 

 
       

ENGINEERING (Graduate)   $29.00           $39.03      $54.00          $74,937.60 

   

Year = 160*12 = 1920 hours   *Does Not Include Overtime Pay 


