## TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY SUMMER 2021 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS	LOW	AVG	HIGH	YEARLY
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING				
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	\$20.00	\$22.63	\$27.00	\$43,440.00
COMPUTER ENGINEERING	\$19.00	\$21.67	\$25.00	\$41,600.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE	\$17.50	\$18.25	\$19.00	\$35,040.00
ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING				
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	\$17.50	\$21.28	\$25.00	\$40,853.33
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	\$15.48	\$19.75	\$22.50	\$37,910.40
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	\$15.50	\$20.79	\$27.00	\$39,925.44
ENGINEERING (Graduate)	\$29.00	\$39.03	\$54.00	\$74,937.60
	Voor 1/0*12 1020 hours *Doos Not Include Overtime Door		Juda Ovartima Day	

Year = 160\*12 = 1920 hours

<sup>\*</sup>Does Not Include Overtime Pay